
CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY
1801 Wentworth Street
Unit 7
Whitby, ON, L1N 8M2
Phone:(905) 721-1500
Fax:(905) 721-1503
Email:WHITBY026@cityelectricsupply.com

CON-SULT MECHANICAL INC
54 AUDIA COURT
CONCORD L4K3N5

SOLD TO / VENDU À
Account # 00260007501

Invoice Page 1 of 1

C.E.S. (Whitby)
TERMS: NET 25th MONTH FOLLOWING / CONDITIONS: LE 25 DU MOIS SUIVANT

SIGNATURE COPY ON FILE / COPIE DE LA SIGNATURE EN DOSSIER

SALES INVOICE NUMBER /
NUMÉRO DE FACTURE

ORDER DATE /
DATE DE COMMANDE

MKH/196068 07 July 2025
CUSTOMER P.O. JOB NAME /
RÉF DU CLIENT

DATE SHIPPED /
DATE D’ÉXPÉDITION

24-282-M009 07 July 2025
SHIP TO / EXPÉDIÉ À

Pick Up
Pick Up
ON

GST REG. NUMBER: 10532-0071 RT
QTY ORDERED

QTÉ COMMANDÉE
1
1

1
1
1

4

BACK ORDER
QTÉ SOUFF DESCRIPTION

CSKO884 SCREW COVER W KOS 8 X 8 X 4
F4P S3003 F4P Sm Jar 300PCs Org Wire

Jules
416-859-2166
537-233 10X1 Hex Hd Drill-X Scrws
537-356 No.8 E-Z Anchors -Nylon
197-141 8X1 Flat Hd Skt Steel Wood

WI L-67 SINGLE SCREW SADDLE

 Nuts

 Scrw Pltd

 CONNECTOR 3 8

SHIPPED
QTÉ EXPÉDIÉE

1
1

1
1
1

4

UNIT PRICE
PRIX UNITAIRE

12.86
12.93

29.74
21.65
3.13

55.00

U/M

E
E

E
E
E

C

NET

12.86
12.93

29.74
21.65
3.13

2.20

Markham/EAST TORONTO Group
D/B Order: WTB/044592/82
Customer Reference: JULES

SUB TOTAL
SOUS TOTAL

$82.51

FREIGHT
TRANSPORT

$0.00

G.S.T./H.S.T.
T.P.S./T.V.H.

$10.73

P.S.T./Q.S.T.
T.V.Q.

$0.00

INVOICE TOTAL
TOTAL FACTURÉ

$93.24

TERMS ARE NET 25TH OF MONTH FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE.
PAST DUE BALANCES ARE SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE OF 2%
PER MONTH, 24% PER ANNUM. PURCHASER AGREES TO BE BOUND
ON ALL ACCOUNTS SIGNED BY PURCHASER OR BY HIS/HER
AUTHORIZED EMPLOYEES.

LES PAIEMENTS SONT EXIGIBLES LE 25 DU MOIS SUIVANT LA
DATE DE FACTURATION.
LES COMPTES EN SOUFFRANCE SONT ASSUJETTIS À DES FRAIS
DE SERVICE DE 2 % PAR MOIS, OU 24 % PAR ANNÉE. L’ACHETEUR
ACCEPTE D’ÊTRE LIÉ À TOUS LES COMPTES SIGNÉS PAR LUI-
MÊME OU PAR SES EMPLOYÉS AUTORISÉS.

TITLE OF GOODS / TITRE DES MARCHANDISES
FOR COMPLETE TERMS OF SALE, SEE SELLER’S ONLINE T&Cs AT WWW.CITYELECTRICSUPPLY.CA  . RISK OF LOSS IN THE
GOODS PASSES TO BUYER: (i) UPON DELIVERY TO BUYER’S DESIGNATED DELIVERY SITE IF GOODS ARE DELIVERED IN
SELLER’S OWN VEHICLE; OR (ii) AT THE POINT OF SHIPMENT VIA DROPSHIP OR THIRD PARTY CARRIER; OR (iii) UPON
BUYER POSSESSION IN ALL OTHER CASES. THE GOODS REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF SELLER UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL.
GOODS ARE SOLD SUBJECT TO SELLER’S TERMS OF SALE AND VENDORS’ TERMS OF SALE, COPIES OF WHICH ARE
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. E & OE. Please visit our website for company information and product promotions.

POUR LES CONDITIONS DE VENTE COMPLÈTES, VOIR LES CONDITIONS GÉNÉRALES DU VENDEUR SUR
WWW.CITYELECTRICSUPPLY.CA. LE RISQUE DE PERTE DES BIENS EST TRANSFÉRÉS À L'ACHETEUR: (I) À LA LIVRAISON
SUR LE SITE DE LIVRAISON DÉSIGNÉ PAR L'ACHETEUR SI LES BIENS SONT LIVRÉS DANS LE PROPRE VÉHICULE DU
VENDEUR; OU (II) AU POINT D'EXPÉDITION VIA UNE LIVRAISON DIRECT (DROPSHIP) OU UN TRANSPORTEUR TIERS; OU (III)
À LA POSSESSION DE L’ACHETEUR DANS TOUS LES AUTRES CAS. LES BIENS RESTENT LA PROPRIÉTÉ DU VENDEUR
JUSQU'ILS SONT INTÉGRALEMENT PAYÉS. LES BIENS SONT VENDUS SOUMIS AUX MODALITÉS DE VENTE DU VENDEUR ET
AUX MODALITÉS DE VENTE DU FOURNISSEUR (VENDOR), DONT DES COPIES SONT DISPONIBLES SUR DEMANDE. SAUF
ERREUR OU OMISSION. VEUILLEZ VISITER NOTRE SITE WEB POUR OBTENIR DES INFORMATIONS SUR L'ENTREPRISE ET
LES PROMOTIONS DE PRODUITS.

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO / SVP ENVOYER VOTRE RÈGLEMENT  10 PERDUE COURT, UNIT 6, CALEDON, ON, L7C 3M6  TEL: (905) 495-0535  FAX:  (905) 495-6601

ORIGINAL INVOICE/COPIE ORIGINALE



CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY
1801 Wentworth Street
Unit 7
Whitby, ON, L1N 8M2
Phone:(905) 721-1500
Fax:(905) 721-1503
Email:WHITBY026@cityelectricsupply.com

CON-SULT MECHANICAL INC
54 AUDIA COURT
CONCORD L4K3N5

SOLD TO / VENDU À
Account # 00260007501

Invoice Page 1 of 1

C.E.S. (Whitby)
TERMS: NET 25th MONTH FOLLOWING / CONDITIONS: LE 25 DU MOIS SUIVANT

SIGNATURE COPY ON FILE / COPIE DE LA SIGNATURE EN DOSSIER

SALES INVOICE NUMBER /
NUMÉRO DE FACTURE

ORDER DATE /
DATE DE COMMANDE

BPT/162922 14 July 2025
CUSTOMER P.O. JOB NAME /
RÉF DU CLIENT

DATE SHIPPED /
DATE D’ÉXPÉDITION

24-257-M209 14 July 2025
SHIP TO / EXPÉDIÉ À

Pick Up
Pick Up
ON

GST REG. NUMBER: 10532-0071 RT
QTY ORDERED

QTÉ COMMANDÉE
1

2
3
3

16

50

BACK ORDER
QTÉ SOUFF DESCRIPTION

3210X 1 4X1-1 4 Hex Head `Tapcon`

F4P11-50B F4P 11 Cable Tie 50LBs Blk
70260R 2 Red Square 6
70261BL 2 Blue Phillips 6
C3104-KSSX Gangable Box With

WI 3 4 POP-IN LOOMEX PLASTIC

 Concrete Scr

 Wraparound Bracket For

 CONNECTOR 3 4 50 PER PK

SHIPPED
QTÉ EXPÉDIÉE

1

2
3
3

16

50

UNIT PRICE
PRIX UNITAIRE

51.95

18.99
4.85
6.25
5.52

69.95

U/M

E

E
E
E
E

C

NET

51.95

37.98
14.55
18.75
88.32

34.98

Brampton/WEST TORONTO Group
D/B Order: WTB/044592/198
Customer Reference: JOSH 647-631-3115

SUB TOTAL
SOUS TOTAL

$246.53

FREIGHT
TRANSPORT

$0.00

G.S.T./H.S.T.
T.P.S./T.V.H.

$32.05

P.S.T./Q.S.T.
T.V.Q.

$0.00

INVOICE TOTAL
TOTAL FACTURÉ

$278.58

TERMS ARE NET 25TH OF MONTH FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE.
PAST DUE BALANCES ARE SUBJECT TO A SERVICE CHARGE OF 2%
PER MONTH, 24% PER ANNUM. PURCHASER AGREES TO BE BOUND
ON ALL ACCOUNTS SIGNED BY PURCHASER OR BY HIS/HER
AUTHORIZED EMPLOYEES.

LES PAIEMENTS SONT EXIGIBLES LE 25 DU MOIS SUIVANT LA
DATE DE FACTURATION.
LES COMPTES EN SOUFFRANCE SONT ASSUJETTIS À DES FRAIS
DE SERVICE DE 2 % PAR MOIS, OU 24 % PAR ANNÉE. L’ACHETEUR
ACCEPTE D’ÊTRE LIÉ À TOUS LES COMPTES SIGNÉS PAR LUI-
MÊME OU PAR SES EMPLOYÉS AUTORISÉS.

TITLE OF GOODS / TITRE DES MARCHANDISES
FOR COMPLETE TERMS OF SALE, SEE SELLER’S ONLINE T&Cs AT WWW.CITYELECTRICSUPPLY.CA  . RISK OF LOSS IN THE
GOODS PASSES TO BUYER: (i) UPON DELIVERY TO BUYER’S DESIGNATED DELIVERY SITE IF GOODS ARE DELIVERED IN
SELLER’S OWN VEHICLE; OR (ii) AT THE POINT OF SHIPMENT VIA DROPSHIP OR THIRD PARTY CARRIER; OR (iii) UPON
BUYER POSSESSION IN ALL OTHER CASES. THE GOODS REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF SELLER UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL.
GOODS ARE SOLD SUBJECT TO SELLER’S TERMS OF SALE AND VENDORS’ TERMS OF SALE, COPIES OF WHICH ARE
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. E & OE. Please visit our website for company information and product promotions.

POUR LES CONDITIONS DE VENTE COMPLÈTES, VOIR LES CONDITIONS GÉNÉRALES DU VENDEUR SUR
WWW.CITYELECTRICSUPPLY.CA. LE RISQUE DE PERTE DES BIENS EST TRANSFÉRÉS À L'ACHETEUR: (I) À LA LIVRAISON
SUR LE SITE DE LIVRAISON DÉSIGNÉ PAR L'ACHETEUR SI LES BIENS SONT LIVRÉS DANS LE PROPRE VÉHICULE DU
VENDEUR; OU (II) AU POINT D'EXPÉDITION VIA UNE LIVRAISON DIRECT (DROPSHIP) OU UN TRANSPORTEUR TIERS; OU (III)
À LA POSSESSION DE L’ACHETEUR DANS TOUS LES AUTRES CAS. LES BIENS RESTENT LA PROPRIÉTÉ DU VENDEUR
JUSQU'ILS SONT INTÉGRALEMENT PAYÉS. LES BIENS SONT VENDUS SOUMIS AUX MODALITÉS DE VENTE DU VENDEUR ET
AUX MODALITÉS DE VENTE DU FOURNISSEUR (VENDOR), DONT DES COPIES SONT DISPONIBLES SUR DEMANDE. SAUF
ERREUR OU OMISSION. VEUILLEZ VISITER NOTRE SITE WEB POUR OBTENIR DES INFORMATIONS SUR L'ENTREPRISE ET
LES PROMOTIONS DE PRODUITS.

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO / SVP ENVOYER VOTRE RÈGLEMENT  10 PERDUE COURT, UNIT 6, CALEDON, ON, L7C 3M6  TEL: (905) 495-0535  FAX:  (905) 495-6601

ORIGINAL INVOICE/COPIE ORIGINALE


